Copyright © Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2005
(All Rights Reserved)http://www.cirrus.com
120 dB, 192 kHz, Multi-Bit Audio A/D Converter
Features
! Advanced Multi-bit Delta-Sigma Architecture
! 24-bit Conversion
! 120 dB Dynamic Range
! -110 dB THD+N

22 DS563F2
CS5381
5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Package Pb-Free Grade Temp
Range
Container Order #
CS5381 120 dB, 192 kHz, Multi-Bit
Audio A/D Converter 24-TSSOP Yes Commercial -10° to +70° C
Bulk CS5381-KZZ
Tape & Reel CS5381-KZZR
CS5381 120 dB, 192 kHz, Multi-Bit
Audio A/D Converter 24-SOIC Yes Commercial -10° to +70° C
Bulk CS5381-KSZ
Tape & Reel CS5381-KSZR
CDB5381 CS5381 Evaluation Board - - - - - CDB5381